



\$~51

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
CRL.M.C. 4669/2022
SHRI DVS YADAV SINCE DECEASED THROUGH
LRS AND ORS.Petitioners

Through:

versus

GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI AND OTHERS & ANR.
.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Naresh Kumar
Chahar, APP for the State
W/SI Suman Lada & SI
Girraj, PS- DIV/SW
Mr. Yogesh Chhabra &
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Advs.
for R4, 5 & 6

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

08.10.2024

1. It is already 04:30 PM.
2. The matter could not be taken up due to paucity of time.
3. List on 11.02.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 8, 2024

"SS"